
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

No. 

249 

366 

187 

169 

55 

877 

75 

221 

971 

100 

93 

2 

988 

276 

8 

690 

46 

189 

3 

222 

771 

28 

48 

63 

284 

101 

007 

65 

551 

237 

291 

311 

Name 

Peter Töller 

Phillip Becker 

Markus Rinne 

Michael Schürmann 

Frieder Knauß 

Christian Bertram 

Roland Kring 

Tuncay Bür 

Detlef Spatz 

Benjamin Schort 

Maximilian Vassalli 

Tomislav Zanic 

Michael Schmid 

Rafael Berger 

Alexander Keßler 

Anton Perfoll 

Alessandro Kopp 

Alexander Schäfer 

Dragan Jakovljevic 

Keven Begus 

Bernhard Gräff 

Karl Heupel 

Otto Cerlach 

Dennis Stahl 

Matthias Wawersich 

Thomas Jehle 

Stephan Schwindt 

Helmut Hoffmann 

Werner Jany 

Carlos Martini 

Jurij Nier 

Ulrich Franke 

Best Tm 

1:36.970 

1:37.038 

1:37.486 

1:37.806 

1:39.159 

1:39.572 

1:39.914 

1:40.215 

1:40.382 

1:40.809 

1:40.948 

1:41.463 

1:41.497 

1:41.626 

1:41.678 

1:41.704 

1:41.787 

1:41.808 

1:41.935 

1:41.967 

1:42.344 

1:43.105 

1:43.168 

1:43.220 

1:43.612 

1:44.033 

1:44.769 

1:44.781 

1:45.274 

1:45.298 

1:45.779 

1:45.788 

Diff 

0.068 

0.516 

0.836 

2.189 

2.602 

2.944 

3.245 

3.412 

3.839 

3.978 

4.493 

4.527 

4.656 

4.708 

4.734 

4.817 

4.838 

4.965 

4.997 

5.374 

6.135 

6.198 

6.250 

6.642 

7.063 

7.799 

7.811 

8.304 

8.328 

8.809 

8.818 

2nd Best 

1:38.271 

1:38.392 

1:37.711 

1:38.349 

1:39.319 

1:40.416 

1:41.085 

1:40.215 

1:40.539 

1:41.515 

1:42.473 

1:41.606 

1:41.838 

1:42.383 

1:41.893 

1:41.814 

1:43.895 

1:41.992 

1:43.149 

1:43.211 

1:44.097 

1:43.277 

1:43.935 

1:44.224 

1:45.611 

1:44.852 

1:45.990 

1:46.246 

1:46.239 

1:46.814 

Best Speed 

154,737 

154,628 

153,917 

153,414 

151,321 

150,693 

150,177 

149,726 

149,477 

148,844 

148,639 

147,884 

147,835 

147,647 

147,572 

147,534 

147,414 

147,383 

147,200 

147,153 

146,611 

145,529 

145,440 

145,367 

144,817 

144,231 

143,218 

143,202 

142,531 

142,498 

141,850 

141,838 

Motorcycle 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV 4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

KTM RC8 

Honda CBR 1000 

KTM RC8 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati 1098 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 K7 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Honda  

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Suzuki 1000 

Suzuki 1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 

Ducati 996 

T

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 29.4.2015. 17:08:04 

www.grabarsport.hr Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Adriatic Timing 

DUNN RACING - 6. Race Camp 
29.04.2015. 

Qualifying SBK 

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 16:00:38 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

29.4.2015. 16:00 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

265 

56 

199 

961 

22 

44 

9 

142 

420 

452 

67 

40 

85 

16 

112 

197 

502 

Name 

Rudolf Habl 

Maik Jenne 

Michael Schillerwein 

Marc Cedli 

Dirk Sorger 

Dominik Jaut 

Patrick Szubrin 

Gerd Bals 

Wiel Peters 

Geert Peeters 

Sefai Alaz 

Bülent Celik 

Thomas Pfannenschmidt 

Oleg Orlowski 

Gerald Kolleritsch 

Adem Özdemir 

Sezer Sahin 

Best Tm 

1:46.098 

1:46.284 

1:46.562 

1:47.053 

1:48.060 

1:48.422 

1:49.175 

1:50.540 

1:52.046 

1:52.159 

1:52.310 

1:53.055 

1:56.185 

2:04.406 

Diff 

9.128 

9.314 

9.592 

10.083 

11.090 

11.452 

12.205 

13.570 

15.076 

15.189 

15.340 

16.085 

19.215 

27.436 

2nd Best 

1:46.172 

1:46.499 

1:46.880 

1:47.509 

1:48.282 

1:48.514 

1:49.470 

1:52.730 

1:52.966 

1:52.956 

1:53.130 

1:54.236 

1:56.712 

Best Speed 

141,424 

141,176 

140,808 

140,162 

138,856 

138,393 

137,438 

135,741 

133,916 

133,782 

133,602 

132,721 

129,146 

120,612 

- 

- 

- 

Motorcycle 

Honda CBR 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Suzuki 1000 

MV Agusta 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Yamaha R1 

Honda  

Honda  

T

Sorted on Best Lap time
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